
Tuition fees for 2023-2024
Faculties Undergraduate credit Graduate credit

Faculty of Economics
and Business Administration

100 USD

140 USD

140 USD

100 USD

100 USD

100 USD

115 USD

140 USD

150 USD

150 USD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

85 USD 140 USD

140 USD

140 USD

140 USD

25 USD

105 USD

20 USD

85 USD

105 USD

40 USD

1600 USD full program

Faculty of Engineering - Polytech

Faculty of Tourism
and Hotel Management 

Faculty of Law 

Faculty of Public Heath - Nursing

Faculty of Public Heath - Physiotherapy 

Faculty of Public Heath - Radiology

Faculty of Public Heath 
bridging program

Faculty of Political science
and International Relations 

Faculty of Canon Law

Faculty of Religious
and Theological Sciences 

Freshman

Language center

GER

Tuition collection : 90% fresh dollar and 10% LBP-o�cial rate

Registration fees:
150 USD
all faculties_ Exceptions:
Faculty of Canon Law / Registration fees : 40 USD
Faculty of Religious and Theological Sciences  / Registration fees: 30 USD

Application fees :
20$ 
all faculties


