## Tuition fees for 2023-2024

Faculties	Undergraduate credit	Graduate credit
Faculty of Economics and Business Administration	100 USD	140 USD
Faculty of Engineering - Polytech	140 USD	N/A
Faculty of Tourism and Hotel Management	140 USD	150 USD
Faculty of Law	115 USD	150 USD
Faculty of Public Heath - Nursing	85 USD	140 USD
Faculty of Public Heath - Physiotherapy	105 USD	140 USD
Faculty of Public Heath - Radiology	85 USD	140 USD
Faculty of Public Heath bridging program	1600 USD full program	N/A
Faculty of Political science and International Relations	105 USD	140 USD
Faculty of Canon Law	40 USD	N/A
Faculty of Religious and Theological Sciences	20 USD	25 USD
Freshman	100 USD	N/A
Language center	100 USD	N/A
GER	100 USD	N/A

Tuition collection: 90% fresh dollar and 10% LBP-official rate

**Application fees:** 

20\$

all faculties

**Registration fees:** 

150 USD

all faculties\_ Exceptions:

Faculty of Canon Law / Registration fees: 40 USD

Faculty of Religious and Theological Sciences / Registration fees: 30 USD